
MK
18

-03
57

7W

MK
18

-03
58

3T

MK
18

-03
58

8L

MK
18

-03
57

2N

MK
18

-03
57

8V
MK18-14116W

MK
18

-03
58

0W

MK
18

-03
57

9P

MK
18

-03
57

6M

MK18-17047L

MK
18

-03
58

4A

MK
18

-16
72

3A
MK

18
-16

72
4K

MK18-04261K

MK18-14112X

MK
18

-16
72

5N

MK
18

-04
35

4C

MK18-14118P

MK
18

-03
58

5K

MK18-03589C

MK18-03590X

MK18-03591L

MK18-03592C

MK18-03593M

MK18-03594W

MK18-03595V

MK18-03596P

MK18-03597T

MK18-03598A

MK18-03599K

MK18-03600X

MK18-03601L

MK18-03602C

MK
18

-03
58

1V
MK

18
-03

58
2P

MK
18

-03
57

4L

MK
18

-03
57

3X

MK18-04523T
MK18-14076V

MK
18

-03
57

5C

SS
EE

LL EE
TT AA

RR
RR

OO
AA

DD
CC

AA
TT

44

J A
L A

N  
R

E D
O

P
J A

L A
N  

R
E D

O
P

C A
T 5

C A
T 5

NN EE RR AA MM RROOA AD D

CC AATT55

J A
L A

N  
J I

T O
N G

J A
L A

N  
J I

T O
N G

C A
T 5

C A
T 5

J A
L A

N  
P E

R A
D U

N
J A

L A
N  

P E
R A

D U
N

C A
T 5

C A
T 5

N E R A M  C R E S C E N T
N E R A M  C R E S C E N TC A T 5C A T 5

JA
LA

N  
L E

B A
T  

D A
U N

J A
L A

N  
L E

B A
T  

D A
U N

CA
T 5

CA
T 5

K A S A I  R O A D
K A S A I  R O A DC A T 5C A T 5

J A L A N  J O R A N
J A L A N  J O R A NC A T 5C A T 5

NE
R A

M
 R

O
A D

N E
R A

M
 R

O
A D

C A
T 5

C A
T 5

J A L A N  J O R A N
J A L A N  J O R A NC A T 5C A T 5

J A L A N  P E L A J A U
J A L A N  P E L A J A UC A T 5C A T 5

J A L A N  R E N G A S
J A L A N  R E N G A SC A T 5C A T 5

SE
LE

TA
R

 R
O

A D
S E

L E
T A

R
 R

O
A D

C A
T 4

C A
T 4

JJ AA
LL

AA
NN

RR
EE

DD
OO

PP
CC

AA
TT

55

MK18-17403L

Terms & Conditions Apply

© 2019 Singapore Land Authority.

 R O A D  L I N E  P L A NR O A D  L I N E  P L A N

0 30 6015
m

1:1,500

PO: I6939150W_1      SELETAR PARK RESIDENCE
Date: 13/1/2021 Time: 1:27:57 PM

Selected 1 Lot(s): MK18-17403L A4 Landscape E
LEGEND

Line of Road Reserve
Land not included in this plan


